APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT	AIA L	OOCUMENT G702			
TO OWNER: PROJECT: FORT BEND RICHMOND,		PPLICATION NO:	8-RET		
301 JACKSON ST RICHMOND, TX 77469-3168 FROM CONTRACTOR:  VIA ARCHITECT:	PE	ERIOD TO:	04/30/2021		
KONE Inc. ONE KONE COURT	PF	ROJECT NO:	189640		
MOLINE, IL 61265 CONTRACT FOR: ELEVATORS MOD KONE CUST ACCT NO: N2440		ONE JOB NUMBER: ONTRACT DATE:	6577059 PO ‡	+ 189640	R # Retai
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.	and be with the which p	elief the Work covered by e Contract Documents, the	this Application for Paymer nat all amounts have been p Payment were issued and pa	Contractor's knowledge, info it has been completed in acc paid by the Contractor for Wo ayments received from the O	ordance ork for
10(E) - TANDETECKNI 180-00-72 (10 (10 (10 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (2	40,000.00 /	BACTOR:	KONE Inc.		
		RACTOR:	KOINE INC.		
20. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	54,500.00				
	54,500.00	D. Se	at an	2 1 115 10001	
DATE (Column G on G703)	Ву:	ratures 10	POT TOTALLIDED	Date: 4/15/2021	
5. RETAINAGE:		ATTI L. PORTNER, AS			
a % of Completed Work \$		of: ILLINOIS		County of: ROCK ISLAND	
(Column D + E on G703)		ribed and sworn to before	me this 15TH	day of APR	2021
b % of Stored Material \$		Public: Jatuary	A De They	OFFICIAL SEA	
(Column F on G703)	My Co	mmission expires: 12/07	/2024	PATRICIA A. DE BI	FILLINOIS }
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or				MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	12-07-2024 (
Total in Column I of G703)	ARC	CHITECT'S CER	TIFICATE FOR P	PAYMENT	
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE \$5	54,500.00 In acco	ordance with the Contract	t Documents, based on on-s	site observations and the dat	a
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)	compri	ising the application, the	Architect certifies to the Ow	ner that to the best of the	
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR	Archite	ect's knowledge, informat	tion and belief the Work has	s progressed as indicated,	
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) \$\$	99,050.00 - the que	ality of the Work is in acc	ordance with the Contract [	Documents, and the Contract	or
8. SALES TAX \$	His entity	led to payment of the AM	OUNT CERTIFIED.		
9. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE \$ 5	5,450.00	1/26/21			
10. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE \$					
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCT	IONS (Attact	h explanation if amount ce	ertified differs from the amou	unt applied. Initial all figures o	on this
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner	Applica	ation and onthe Continua ITECT:	tion Sheet that are changed	to conform with the amount	certified.)
- Total approved this Month	By:			Date:	
- TOTALS	This C	ertificate is not negotiable	e. The AMOUNT CERTIFIE	ED is payable only to the	
NET CHANGES by Change Order			unce, payment and acceptar wner or Contractor under the		
AIA DOCUMENT C702, APPLICATION AND OFFITE CATION FOR PAYMENT 1992 EDITION AIA - ©1992	THE AME	RICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS	S, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHI	NGTON, DC 20006-5292	

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



## **AIA DOCUMENT G703**

KONE Inc. APPLICATION NUMBER: 8-RET

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT/SCHEDULE OF VALUES

APPLICATION DATE: APR

PERIOD TO: 04/30/2021

PROJECT NAME: FORT BEND COUNTY SHERIFFS OFC WEST CONTRACT/PROJECT NO: 189640

PROJECT LOCATION: RICHMOND, TX KONE JOB NUMBER: 6577059

KONE CUSTOMER ACCT NO: N244037

					TONE	JOST OWILITAC	701110.	14211001
Α	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н
ITEM	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED	WORK CO	MPLETED	MATERIALS	TOTAL	%	BALANCE
NO		VALUE	FROM PREVIOUS	THIS PERIOD	PRESENTLY	COMPLETED		TO FINISH
		3004/10/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/	APPLICATION		STORED	AND STORED	(G/C)	(C-G)
		4	(D + E)		(NOT IN	TO DATE	8 8	
			` '		D OR E)	(D + E + F)		
MODERN	IZATION OF ONE (1) TRACTIO	NELEVATOR						
1	ENGINEERING	45,247.90	45,247.90			45,247.90	100%	
2	MATERIAL	88,500.00	88,500.00			88,500.00	100%	
3	INSTALLATION LABOR	43,252.10	43,252.10			43,252.10	100%	
	SUB TOTAL	177,000.00	177,000.00			177,000.00	100%	
	IIZATION OF ONE (1) TRACTION	N ELEVATOR						
1	ENGINEERING	45,867.21	45,867.21			45,867.21	100%	
	MATERIAL	93,000.00	93,000.00			93,000.00	100%	
3	INSTALLATION LABOR	47,132.79	47,132.79			47,132.79	100%	
	SUB TOTAL	186,000.00	186,000.00			186,000.00	100%	
	IZATION OF ONE (1) TRACTIO						1000/	
	ENGINEERING	45,074.89	45,074.89			45,074.89	100%	
	MATERIAL	88,500.00	88,500.00			88,500.00	100%	
3	INSTALLATION LABOR	43,425.11	43,425.11			43,425.11	100%	
	SUB TOTAL	177,000.00	177,000.00		-	177,000.00	100%	
CHANGE	ORDERS						***	
	C.O. #1	14,500.00	14,500.00			14,500.00	100%	
	C.O. #2							
	C.O. #3							
	SUB TOTAL	14,500.00	14,500.00			14,500.00	100%	
-				1125				
ļ	TOTAL	554,500.00	554,500.00			554,500.00	100%	